
Nov 2025 - Peregian Springs Country Club Office/Reception 
Phone: 5448 3742
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1.30 Mah-Jongg
1.30 Ladies Snooker

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1.30 Mah-Jongg
1.30 Ladies Snooker

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1.30 Mah-Jongg
1.30 Ladies Snooker

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1pm Bridge
1.30 Ladies Snooker

9.30 Line Dancing

10.30 Exercise class

9am Hairdresser

3pm Bocce 1-3pm Doctor is IN

10am Aqua exercise 10am TableTennis 10am Knitting & Craft

9am Hairdresser 8 - 12 Podiatrist

8.45 Bus to Local Shops 9am Computer Club 8 - 12 Podiatrist

10am Communion

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

10.30 Story telling
Service-all welcome with Katie

1pm Bridge
2pm Lawn Bowls 1.30 Ladies Snooker

9.30 Book Club10am Communion
Service-all welcome with Katie

10.30 Bible Study
9.30 Aqua exercise

11am Melb Cup event
9am Bus to Kawana Shops
9am Croquet

7pm 8-ball Pool
4pm Happy Hour

4pm Happy Hour

10am TableTennis10am Snooker
2pm Lawn Bowls

2pm Art Group
Luncheon

8.45 Bus to Local Shops 9am Computer Club 8 - 12 Podiatrist

9.30 Aqua exercise
8.45 Bus to Local Shops

3pm Bocce 2pm Art Group
10.30 Exercise class
1-3pm Doctor is IN

7pm 8-ball Pool

10am Communion 9am Bus to Local Shops
Service-all welcome10am Aqua exercise

10am Snooker10.30 Bible Study Day Service
10.30 Remembrance

9am Croquet
1pm Bridge

10am Knitting & Craft

2pm Lawn Bowls2pm Lawn Bowls 2pm Art Group

9am Croquet

10am Communion 9.30 Line Dancing 9am Hairdresser

2pm Snooker
1.30 Ladies Snooker

3pm Bocce
2pm Lawn Bowls

1-3pm Doctor is IN
2pm Lawn Bowls

10am Bus to Nth Lakes10.30 Bible Study
Service-all welcome

10am Snooker
10am TableTennis 10am Knitting & Craft

1pm Bridge
10am TableTennis

10.30 Exercise class1.30 Mah-Jongg

2pm Art Group 10.30 Exercise class

8 - 12 Podiatrist

1.30 Ladies Snooker

8.45 Bus to Local Shops
9.30 Line Dancing10am Communion 9am Hairdresser

1-3pm Doctor is IN 2pm Art Group

9am Bus to Kawana Shops

6pm Trivia

9am Bus to Local Shops

10am Aqua exercise

7pm 8-ball Pool

Service-all welcome10am Aqua exercise 10am Knitting & Craft

4pm Happy Hour 7pm 8-ball Pool

9am Croquet10am Snooker1pm Bridge10.30 Bible Study
10am TableTennis

6pm BYO BBQ

with Katie
9am Hairdresser

10am TableTennis

3pm Bocce

2pm Lawn Bowls

1pm Bridge

4pm Happy Hour

2pm Snooker
4pm Happy Hour

2pm Readers' Club
2pm Art Group 2pm Lawn Bowls

10.30 Story telling9.30 Aqua exercise

4pm Happy Hour
2pm Art Group

1.30 Ladies Snooker
2pm Movie Club

with Katie

9am Hairdresser
10am TableTennis

10.30 Story telling

2pm Snooker
4pm Happy Hour

with Katie

10.30 Story telling
9am Bus to Maroochdore
9am Hairdresser

9am Bus to Noosa shops

9.30 Aqua exercise

2pm Art Group 1.30 Ladies Snooker

9.30 Line Dancing 9am Hairdresser

9am Bus to Local Shops

9am Bus to Local Shops

4pm Happy Hour

1pm Bridge

2pm Snooker

10.30 Story telling

2pm Lawn Bowls

1pm Bridge

Doctor – Ph 5471 2600  A/Hrs Ph 137 425     Nurse ─ Via RecepƟon 5448 3742 Hair –  Audra Ph 0414 231 907    Podiatrist – Alana Ph 5479 1211  


